PETRO
petroind.com
Item code: BFSTD-SUP1
The BFK range of Wafer style ductile iron Butterfly
valves are available with pneumatic, electric or manual
actuation. The BFK series has a cast iron body, 304 S.S
disc and an EPDM seat making them suited to a wide
range of general water applications.
These wafer butterfly valves will fit all standard flanges
and are operated by either a lever or gear box (ISO 5211
mounting pad allows direct mounting).
Designed & manufactured in accordance with API609,
inspected and tested in accordance with API598.
Common applications include water trucks, irrigation
and non corrosive industrial applications.
If sizes above 300mm are required please see BFD series
(cast iron, 316 SS disc).
BUTTERFLY VALVES
MANUAL, AIR & ELECTRIC
OPERATED RANGE
MANUAL ACTUATION:
Model Nominal Diameter Actuator Media Pressure Actuator Pressure Media Temp.
BFD50-DA-E 50mm DA50
0
to
16 Bar
6
to
8 Bar
-10°C
to
120°C
BFD65-DA-E 65mm DA50
BFD80-DA-E 80mm DA63
BFD100-DA-E 100mm DA75
BFD125-DA-E 125mm DA75
BFD150-DA-E 150mm DA88
BFD200-DA-E 200mm DA115
BFD250-DA-E 250mm DA125
BFD300-DA-E 300mm DA145
BFD350-DA-E 350mm DA160
BFD400-DA-E 400mm DA180
BFD450-DA-E 450mm DA200
BFD500-DA-E 500mm DA240
BFD600-DA-E 600mm DA270
PETRO Industrial Australia   |   +61 (0) 7 3204 9558   |   sales@petroindustrial.com.au   |   www.petroind.com
PETRO
petroind.com
DIMENSIONS (mm):

5 Bushings PTFE
6 Stem Orings EPDM
7 Actuator Ports Anodized Aluminium
8 Pneumatic Actuator Anodized Aluminium
9 Visual Indicator Thermoplastic
PETRO Industrial Australia   |   +61 (0) 7 3204 9558   |   sales@petroindustrial.com.au   |   www.petroind.com
PETRO
petroind.com
ELECTRIC ACTUATION:
Model Nominal
Diameter
Electric
Operation
Voltage
Code
BFL50-E-E 50mm (2”) OM-1
1 – 240vAC
2 – 110vAC
5 – 24vAC
7 – 12vDC
8 – 24vDC
BFL65-E-E 65mm (21/2”) OM-1
BFL80-E-E 80mm (3”) OM-1
BFL100-E-E 100mm (4”) OM-A
The OM series is a robust range of 1/4 turn electric
actuators suitable for the on/off activation of Ball or
Butterfly valves.
A powerful motor with inbuilt thermal protection drives